IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

{(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

19 FEBRUARY 2018

COURT 2B

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE RAUTENBACH Al

SUMMARY JUDGEMENTS
39. PROFILE PIPE Vs
40. STANDARD BANK Vs
41, STANDARD BANK Vs
42. PD VAN ZYL Vs

AMIREE INDUSTRIES

ML MOHONO

E VAN DER WALT

CW GUSTAFSON

74746/17

78803/16

15747/17

84793/17




RULE 43

43,

S MASUKU

VS

R MASUKU

APPLICATIONS FOR DEFAULT JUDGEMENTS

44,

45.

46.

47.

438.

49,

50.

FNB

STANDARD BANK

NEDBANK

ABSA BANK

ABSA BANK

STANDARD BANK

STANDARD BANK

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

V5

SE NKABINDE

ML MUDAU

C MATHEBE

BOREKHU EVENTS

LUMENTECH

ML ROSSOUW

HK TLOBORO

57362/07

72190/17

62500/17

72351/17

38389/17

65302/17

73304/17

73306/17




51.

STANDARD BANK

OTHER APPLICATIONS

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

57.

58.

G HERTZ

EX PARTE RS MOKWENA

EX PARTE WK LEE

EX PARTE K MASHISHI

T SAMONS

EX PARTE LS ANDRIAS

K VAN EYSSEN

Vs

VS

T LEREFOLQ 73305/17
ROUTE 23 TESTING 19282/17
5488/18
84302/17
4964/18
VS DELTA PROP 22380/17
83555/17
VS MW VAN EYSSEN 18228/14




59. EC SIBEKO VS RAF 48009/13

60. MUNICIPAL WORKERS VS LM PLAATIIES 13589/17

61. DD PADAYATCHI Vs CEO WESKOPPIES HOSPITAL  85441/16
REHABILITATIONS

62. EX PARTE ML PHORA 5256/18

63. EX PARTE SM EVERTS 5257/18
SEQUESTRATION

64. LANESTEP PTY % MM PIETERS 82404/17
LIQUIDATION

65. DJ VAN DER SPUY Vs HILLTOP ASSET 82011/17




SURRENDER OF ESTATES

66. EX PARTE IP KRUGER

67. EXPARTE FC SHABALALA

68. EX PARTE JD OOSTHUIZEN

69. EX PARTE E LUCAS

COMPEL

70. FM MOTILENG

71. PE ZWANE

72. AFV M VAN ROOYEN

73. ACTIVE POWER

VS

A

V5

Vs

RAF

RAF

RAF

GERT BOTHA

66616/17

68262/17

72400117

57324/17

78590/15

75731/16

73548/17

67935/15




74. NS RAKIMANE

75. SFJANUARIE

DIVORCE

76. MS LOKWE

77. KG PHIRI

78. N JOUBERT

79. E VAN REENEN

30. P SEGOETE

VS

VS

VS

A

VS

VS

MED SUP OF GEORGE MUKHARI
RAF
5 LOKWE
LO PHIRI
VS OH JOUBERT

Pl VAN REENEN

MC SEGOETE

73068/17

36529/14

78074/17

71815/17

45625/17

55559/16

98335/15




